Kampioenschap -600 Oude

18 ISSOUDUN 19 LA SOUTERRAI

1 POLLIN MARC & GEERT
2 FAM SCHREEL

3 HERMY & WITGEERS

4 HOK BASTIAENSSENS

5 DECHERF GILBERT

6 JACOBS WALTER

7 LAPIN ROMAIN

8 MALFAIT FERNAND

9 PLYSON CHARLES

10 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURG
11 HOK DECOSTER

12 MARLEIN DEMOOR

13 GEVAERT-EGGERMONT

14 VERDUYN KRIS

15 COUWET & THOMAS

16 ALLEMEERSCH RAF-GAST
17 CARRETTE JOHNY

18 BEUSELINCK-NEYENS

19 VERMOTE ANDRE

20 SCHIPMAN GLENN

SNELLEGEM
ZEDELGEM
LISSEWEGE
SNELLEGEM
BREDENE
OOSTENDE
ZUIENKERKE
ZERKEGEM
BRUGGE 2
BREDENE
WESTKERKE
BREDENE
ZEDELGEM
KOEKELAERE
OUDENBURG
BEKEGEM
OOSTKAMP
MOERE
OOSTENDE
ZERKEGEM

14-08-20

Kampioenschap -600 km Jaarse

POLLIN MARC & GEERT
SEYS RENO

MALFAIT FERNAND
GEVAERT - EGGERMONT

CARDON BART

SNELLEGEM
OOSTENDE
ZERKEGEM
ZEDELGEM
ZEDELGEM
BEKEGEM

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURG BREDENE

HERMY & WITGEERS
COUWET & THOMAS
10 LAPIN ROMAIN

1
2
3
4
5 FAM SCHREEL
6
7
8
9

LISSEWEGE
OUDENBURG
ZUIENKERKE

11 DERUDDER EDDY & GEER KEIEM

12 SAMAEY RIK

13 POPPE FRANK

14 JACOBS WALTER

15 VANHAEREN MARTIN

ROKSEM
BREDENE
OOSTENDE
WENDUINE

16 DEVOOGHT GASTON & DA VLISSEGEM

17 PLYSON CHARLES
18 HEINDRYCKX WILFRIED-
19 DEPOOVER BJORN
20 SIMPELAERE RIK

BRUGGE 2
ZEDELGEM
WESTENDE
TORHOUT

15 BOURGES

NEWDWNDWW

27-06-20

11.4706
51.1765
31.4706
2.9412
41.1764
1.4706

6.7647

0.5882

2.6471
37.0588
10.8824
63.5294

16 CHATEAUROUX

14-08-20

15 BOURGES
27-06-20

13.8122

04-07-20

36.9458
16.0099
19.9507
11.5764
62.0690

16 CHATEAUROUX

RPWLWWwDONRE WD WWNND WK

w

04-07-20

29.8901
47.9121
20.8791

9.0110

5.0549
43.7362

8.3516
10.9890
22.6374
33.4066
32.9670
38.2418
32.9670
43.2967
37.3626

27.0330

17 ARGENTON
11-07-20

12.4567
31.8339

NN WD WWN W
n
~
w
w
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16.2629

2 26.6436
3 29.7578
3 31.8339

3 16.6090

3 59.5155
a9 0.3460

17 ARGENTON
11-07-20

3 28.7450
3 22.6721
2 3.2389
3 65.5870

[N)

15.7895
39.2712
18.2186

N W

25.1012
58.2996

6.8826
45.7490
27.5304
20.6478

7.6923

WNRHEWRE WwWw

2 19.8381
2 16.5992

18-07-20

10.8108
17.5676
48.6486
30.4054

7.4324
48.6487
62.1622
17.5676
18.9189

WANWWWWWWW
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26.3514
2 20.2703

3 72.2973

2 23.6486
. 16.8919

H R WwN w
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25-07-20

59.1305
16.5217
2.6087

30.4348
8.6957

46.0870

39.1304
54.7826

5.2174
25.2174

32.1738
16.5217

18 ISSOUDUN 19 LA SOUTERRAT

18-07-20

3 21.3334
2 24.0000
3 21.7777

2 35.5556

I 7.5556
1 29.3333
2 13.3333
1, 16.0000
3 49.3333

25-07-20

16.4706

41.7647

21 GUERET
01-08-20

37.3626
35.1648
13.1868
32.9670
51.6483
56.0439
27.4725

20.8791

42.8571
15.3846

39.5604

25.2747

20 GUERET
01-08-20

28.7500
40.4167
9.5833
3.7500
25.8333
12.9167
7.5000

36.6667
28.7500
22.0833

6.6667

11.6667
50.8333

13.3333
22.9167

22 BOURGES
08-08-20

3 17.7419
3 37.0968
3 38.7097
1 37.0968
3 35.4839

3 37.0968

al 22.5806

il 7 0 B o
195.7216
226.9022
161.4358
170.3651
208.5120
157.8957
106.8848
43.2463
102.9903
107.1396
141.2877
104.5950
111.4814
73.0612
94.8951
97.4181
1313.1217
139.9368
35.1860

21 BOURGES
08-08-20

3 14.1305
2 17.3913
3 33.6957

1 11.9565
1 33.6957
3. 27.1739

2 38.0435
3 58.6956
2 7.6087

1 18.4783

166.9400
237.6061
104.1735
157.5284
106.1791
118.8739



Kampioenschap +600 Oude

5 SOUILLAC
01-08-20

14-08-20

4

LIMOGES

18-07-20

12.1429
21.7857
28.9286
43.2143

30.3571
25.0000
5.0000
1.4286

30.0000
9.6429

11.3208
30.1887
15.7233
20.1258
29.5597
59.7485

16.9811

12.5786

19.4969

6 AURILLAC
08-08-20

19.2982
12.2807
35.0877

10.5263

3 SOUILLAC
01-08-20

4 AURILLAC
08-08-20

3 LIMOGES
pl Naam Gemeente 04-07-20
1 POLLIN MARC & GEERT SNELLEGEM 2 4.4543
2 DE WILDE FREDDY BRUGGE 3 15.8129
3 SCHEPENS JAN KORTEMARK 3 10.0223
4 HOK DECOSTER WESTKERKE 3 26.7261
5 BRUNEEL-VERHAEGHE RUDDERVOORDE 3 48.5524
6 SCHREEL DIETER GITS 2 0.2227
7 DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-HA KOEKELARE 2 1.7817
8 JONCKHEERE BOUDEWIJN TORHOUT 3 30.9577
9 SEYS GUIDO LEFFINGE 3 27.8397
10 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGEM 3 12.2494
11 PLYSON CHARLES BRUGGE 2 3 22.4944
12 ALLEMEERSCH RAF-GAST BEKEGEM 3 23.8307
13 PEIREN NOEL ZEDELGEM 2 2.0045
14 DECOMBELE RIK TORHOUT 3 31.6258
15 DERUDDER EDDY & GEER KEIEM 3 33.6303
16 VERDUYN KRIS KOEKELAERE
17 VAN PAMEL G & J LISSEWEGE 3 20.7127
18 ANSEEUW UMBERTO VELDEGEM 2 16.9265
19 COUWET & THOMAS OUDENBURG 2 19.3764
20 MALFAIT FERNAND ZERKEGEM d 29.8441
Kampiocenschap +600 Jaarse 14-08-20
2 LIMOGES
pl Naam Gemeente 18-07-20
1 POLLIN MARC & GEERT SNELLEGEM 3 9.2392
2 GEVAERT-EGGERMONT ZEDELGEM 2 5.4348
3 MALFAIT FERNAND ZERKEGEM 2 13.5870
4 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGEM 2 26.6304
5 DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-HA KOEKELARE
6 JONCKHEERE BOUDEWIJN TORHOUT 3 46.7392
7 PLYSON CHARLES BRUGGE 2 3 12.5000
8 DENOO FRANS ZEDELGEM 3 23.9131
9 VAN PAMEL G & J LISSEWEGE 3 27.1739
10 BRUNEEL-VERHAEGHE RUDDERVOORDE
11 VERGAERDE-DENOLF JABBEKE
12 DECOMBELE RIK TORHOUT
13 HOK DECOSTER WESTKERKE 2 3.2609
14 SCHEPENS JAN KORTEMARK
15 DERUDDER EDDY & GEER KEIEM 2 19.0217
16 MICHIELS PIERRE OOSTENDE 2 23.9130
17 CARRETTE JOHNY OOSTKAMP 2 26.0870
18 SEYS GUIDO LEFFINGE
19 DENDUYVER FERN.KAREL ICHTEGEM
20 SCHREEL DIETER GITS

31.7881
41.7219
21.8543
48.3443

8.6093
21.1921

32.4504

44.3709

9.2715

53.8461
3.8462
19.2308

34.6154

43.5898

26.9231



Kampioenschap INTER NATIONAAL

4 ST.VINCENT 6 RIEUX-MINERVO

MALFAIT FERNAND
SCHREEL DIETER
SLABBINCK MARC

SEYS GUIDO

DECHERF ETIENNE
POLLIN MARC & GEERT
DEVOOGHT GASTON & DA
VERMOTE ANDRE

CASIER ROGER
VERGAERDE-DENOLF

FAM SCHREEL

COENE FILIP

DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-HA
VANDEN BERGHE MVR G-
BRUNEEL-VERHAEGHE
BEUSELINCK-NEYENS
KERKHOVE WIM

CROMBEZ LAURENT

SEYS RENO

SCHEPENS JAN

ZERKEGEM
GITS
MOERE
LEFFINGE

VLISSEGEM DE HA

SNELLEGEM
VLISSEGEM
OOSTENDE
LISSEWEGE
JABBEKE
ZEDELGEM
ZEVEKOTE
KOEKELARE
VLADSLO
RUDDERVOORDE
MOERE
TORHOUT
NIEUWMUNSTER
OOSTENDE
KORTEMARK

14-08-20

2 MARSEILLE
24-07-20

A1, 29.0323

al 3.2258
2 16.1290

NN

NN NN RO

79.8711
18.7817
25.4753
21.8274
73.2934

0.7605

13.6882
13.3080

46.0424
21.4336
11.1675
32.6996
38.5536
25.0951
319797
27.7567

6.0837

31-07-20

32.0856
39.5721

22.4599
37.4332
12.8342
12.2995

31.0160
2.6738
18.7166

11.7647
21.9251

08-08-20

23.4375
42.1875
28.1250
32.8125

17.1875
14.0625
9.3750

15.6250

7.8125

N RN

BARCELONA
31-07-20

7.5581

25.0000

177.9323
117.4478
115.23286
2175131
127.2734
48.4081
49.8562
73.6739
91.2288
41.7312
80.8880
21.4336
25.8392
57.5024
61.5752
38.0447
38.5378
59.0517
59.5010
11.5558

Kampioenschap Leden 2020

MALFAIT FERNAND
COUWET & THOMAS
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURG
GEVAERT-EGGERMONT
CARDON BART

DERUDDER EDDY & GEER
DECHERF GILBERT

HOK DECOSTER

VAN PAMEL G & J
VANHAEREN MARTIN
BEUSELINCK-NEYENS
SCHEPENS JAN

VAN DER LINDEN P-DES
DEVOOGHT GASTON & DA
PEIREN NOEL

MICHIELS PIERRE
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
ALLEMEERSCH RAF-GAST
DE WILDE FREDDY
COUDEVILLE H.

ZERKEGEM
OUDENBURG
BREDENE
ZEDELGEM
BEKEGEM
KEIEM
BREDENE
WESTKERKE
LISSEWEGE
WENDUINE
MOERE
KORTEMARK
ROKSEM
VLISSEGEM
ZEDELGEM
OOSTENDE
VELDEGEM
BEKEGEM
BRUGGE
GISTEL

1 PAU
18-07-20
2 26.2590
3 16.9065
3 24.4605
2 13.6691
1 16.5468
3 17.6259
3 19.4244
3 47.1223
3 39.9281
1 6.8345
1 2.8777
g 23.0216
2 12.9496
2 31.2950
| 28.4173
14-08-20
5 BOURGES
27-06-20
1 6.7647
2 0.5882
2 37.9412
3 41.1764
1 10.8824
2 2.0588
2 8.2353
2 15.8824
X 15.0000
2 2.6471
1 2.3529
3 17.3530

6 CHATEAUROUX
04-07-20

25.8052
38.6473
48.9920
9.0110
70.5835
32.9670
4.6798
37 9311,
26.3737
53.1261
89.1020
14.9792
10.8374

Wh bwWwwwddUDUO W

3 31.7166
1 14.0394
2 19.9507

7 ARGENTON
11-07-20

58.3641

7.6923

58.6204

8 LIMOGES
18-07-20

23.2299
30.0000

5.4348

44.0217

58.9752
28.6025

29.6429
3.9286

30.3571
23.9130

45.7143

90.8726
100.4812
104.5261
107.2646
137.4630
135.2883

73.1918

96.9063

54.9762
111.4902
129.6273

18.9078

12.8962

15.9276

46.2395

55.6296

87.6598

22.5978

48.0672



